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 Project Name: CBRN Detection Repair                   Procurement Specialist:  Robert Kelly                                            
 
 Specification No:  121969      Departments:  Fire and Health                    
       
 Conference Date:   Thursday,  September  18, 2014               Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 301                     
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2025 Robert.Kelly@cityofchicago.org 

Terry Sheahan Chicago Department of Public 
Health  

333 South State Street, 
Room 200 
Chicago, IL 60605 

312-745-3133 terry.sheahan@cityofchicago.org 

Chief Robert Anthony Chicago Fire Department  Air Mask Division 312-744-3209 robert.anthony@cityofchicago.org 

Dan O’Connell W.S. Darley & Co. 323 Spring Lake Drive 
Itasca, IL 60143-2072 USA 

800-323-0244 danoconnell@darley.com 

Karen Sanger Chicago Fire Department 3510 South Michigan 2nd Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60653 

312-745-3710 ksanger@cityofchicago.org 

Steve Swanson Chicago Fire Department 3510 South Michigan 2nd Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60653 

312-745-4199 steven.swanson@ex.cityofchicago.org 

Chief Glen P. Lyman Chicago Fire Department 53 E. Pershing Road 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-745-2994 glen.lyman@cityofchicago.org 

Margarita Alvarez City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

333 South State Street 
Room 410 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-747-1683 Margarita.Alvarez@cityofchicago.org 

     

     

 
 
 
 
 

    
 
 
 
 



 


